THE DATASHEET OF
REM1-3.33.3S
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 Watt
SIP7
Single Output
Features
Unregulated

DC/DC Converter
www.recom-power.com REV.:  5/2018 MED-1
2MOPP
250VAC
E314885
IEC/EN60601-1 certifi ed
ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1 certifi ed
EN62368-1 certifi ed
IEC/EN60601-1-2
EN55011
CB Report
Selection Guide
Part nom. Input Output Output Effi ciency Max. Capacitive
Number Voltage Voltage Current typ. (1) Load (2)
 [VDC] [VDC] [mA] [%] [µF]
REM1-3.33.3S 3.3 3.3 303 78 2200
REM1-3.305S 3.3 5 200 81 2200
REM1-3.312S 3.3 12 84 85 470
REM1-053.3S 5 3.3 303 79 2200
REM1-0505S 5 5 200 80 2200
REM1-0512S 5 12 84 84 470
REM1-123.3S 12 3.3 303 78 2200
REM1-1205S 12 5 200 81 2200
REM1-153.3S 15 3.3 303 77 2200
REM1-1505S 15 5 200 81 2200
REM1-243.3S 24 3.3 303 76 2200
REM1-2405S 24 5 200 80 2200
BASIC CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Condition Min. Typ. Max.
Internal Input Filter capacitor
Input Voltage Range ±10%